

2025 Alachua County Youth Fair & Livestock Show Sponsorship Form

<u>February 27th - March 4th, 2025</u> Alachua County Agriculture and Equestrian Center 23100 W Newberry Road, Newberry, FL 32669

Mission: To preserve the future of agriculture in Alachua County by promoting youth interest in production agriculture, to increase public awareness of the important role of food production in Alachua County, to educate youth in understanding science & technology as they apply to agriculture and food production, and to develop life skills toward success as future leaders in Alachua County.

By making a tax-deductible contribution to this event, you are contributing to the youth in Alachua County, and helping educate the larger community on the importance of agriculture.

Sponsor Contact Information:

Sponsoring Business				
Contact Name				
Contact Email				
Contact Phone				
Contact Address				
Selected Sponsor Level		Contribution amount \$		\$
Select payment method	CHECK TO: ACYFLS Association PO Box 12114 Gainesville, FL 32604		https://	CREDIT / PayPal

All sponsorships must be paid by January 31, 2025 to be eligible for listing in current year event.

Sponsorship Packages								
Sponsorship Levels Include	\$150-\$249 Friend Level	\$250-\$499 Bronze Level	\$500-\$999 Silver Level	\$1,000 - \$2,499 Gold Level	\$2,500 and Up Platinum			
Advertisement in program	Listed	Listed	1/4 Page	1/2 Page	Full Page			
Sponsor listing in showring	Name	Name	Name	Logo	Logo			
Event t-shirt	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
Admission to Buyer's Luncheon		✓	✓	✓	✓			
Advertisement on event t-shirt			Name	Logo	Logo			
Sponsor exposure on social media			Name	Logo	Logo			
Sponsor exposure on website			Name	Logo	Logo			
Displayed banner (sponsor supplied)				✓	✓			
Sponsor announced during events				✓	✓			
Logo on hog board (during show)				✓	✓			
Logo displayed on program cover					✓			
Sponsor ad promoted					✓			

For more information on sponsorships please visit our website at acyfls.com or contact our sponsorship committee at acyfls.sponsorships@gmail.com.

Committee: J.D. Pettyjohn (386) 365-3617